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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8839106

8839105

8839104

8839103

8913375

8900139

8916889

8917788

8907511

8928903

8917814

8917816

8917813

8904474

8917764

8907790

Case

ASOGWA, CHRIS CHIDIEBERE

ASOGWA, CHRIS CHIDIEBERE

ASOGWA, CHRIS CHIDIEBERE

ASOGWA, CHRIS CHIDIEBERE

COLE, DAMON CARLTON

DAKEV, IVAN VENETSIEV

DENSMORE, KENNETH MICHAEL

JEON, GUEMSIK

MOEINI, NEDA

MOSHER, ANDREW JOHN

SAIN, RAHUL

SHABIL, RAYAN SAMI

SHABIL, RAYAN SAMI

SUTHERLAND, JAMES DEAN

VALARDO, MATTHEW BRAYDIN

WHITE, NICHOLAS TYLER

Name

1005367-1

1005367-1

1005367-1

1005367-1

299780-11

1019566-1

124654-7

1023078-1

1020065-1

349215-8

1009342-2

1018479-1

1018479-1

11145-11

819088-4

693325-5

Person

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 230(1)

HPMB 13

LCA 87(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 
70A(5)(C)(I)
MVA 100(2)

VIR 26(1)(B)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 287(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8916095

8917844

8914712

8921220

8916089

8916447

8918185

8916459

8917027

8917025

8917026

8926266

8917980

8917979

Case

CHIU, TSZ HANG

DMUNNA, GAGANDEEP SINGH

GALLANT, GRAHAM JOSEPH

GARCIA, JOSE ENRIQUE

GOREE, JEREMIAH A

HANNAM, MARK A

LANDRY, LAUREN ALEXANDRA

MAROT, ROBERT WILLIAM

MCKIERNAN, ANGELA B

MCKIERNAN, ANGELA B

MCKIERNAN, ANGELA B

MEISNER, ADAM SCOTT

SINGH, KULWINDER

SINGH, KULWINDER

Name

1021595-1

1023134-1

366556-5

1021038-1

596088-7

53121-7

843903-6

1022828-1

1019085-1

1019085-1

1019085-1

183463-5

1021596-1

1021596-2

Person

MVA 188

MVA 106A(B)

LCA 78(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

HWBR 4(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 100(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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