ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 14, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8839106	ASOGWA, CHRIS CHIDIEBERE	1005367-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8839105	ASOGWA, CHRIS CHIDIEBERE	1005367-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8839104	ASOGWA, CHRIS CHIDIEBERE	1005367-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8839103	ASOGWA, CHRIS CHIDIEBERE	1005367-1	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8913375	COLE, DAMON CARLTON	299780-11	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8900139	DAKEV, IVAN VENETSIEV	1019566-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8916889	DENSMORE, KENNETH MICHAEL	124654-7	LCA 87(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917788	JEON, GUEMSIK	1023078-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907511	MOEINI, NEDA	1020065-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928903	MOSHER, ANDREW JOHN	349215-8	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8917814	SAIN, RAHUL	1009342-2	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917816	SHABIL, RAYAN SAMI	1018479-1	MVA 70A(5)(C)(I)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917813	SHABIL, RAYAN SAMI	1018479-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904474	SUTHERLAND, JAMES DEAN	11145-11	VIR 26(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917764	VALARDO, MATTHEW BRAYDIN	819088-4	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907790	WHITE, NICHOLAS TYLER	693325-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 14, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Case	Name	Person Alias	Chargo	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
Case		Allas	Charge		Time		
8916095	CHIU, TSZ HANG	1021595-1	MVA 188		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917844	DMUNNA, GAGANDEEP SINGH	1023134-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914712	GALLANT, GRAHAM JOSEPH	366556-5	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8921220	GARCIA, JOSE ENRIQUE	1021038-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8916089	GOREE, JEREMIAH A	596088-7	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916447	HANNAM, MARK A	53121-7	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8918185	LANDRY, LAUREN ALEXANDRA	843903-6	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916459	MAROT, ROBERT WILLIAM	1022828-1	HWBR 4(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8917027	MCKIERNAN, ANGELA B	1019085-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917025	MCKIERNAN, ANGELA B	1019085-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917026	MCKIERNAN, ANGELA B	1019085-1	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926266	MEISNER, ADAM SCOTT	183463-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8917980	SINGH, KULWINDER	1021596-1	MVA 114(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917979	SINGH, KULWINDER	1021596-2	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	